
 

  Aug 27 thru Aug 31, NO CLUB ICE -  Pass Thru 8:15am to 6:05pm Pay in AAFSC OFFICE prior to skating

  Sep 3 ,Monday, LABOR DAY - NO  CLUB ICE   - ICE CUBE CLOSED

  Sep 4, Tuesday, Fall Club Ice begins

  Oct 29, Monday, Halloween Exhibition  6:15pm to 7:05pm

  Nov 22, Thursday, THANKSGIVING - NO Club Ice, Ice CUBE CLOSED

  Nov 23, Friday, NO  Club Ice,  Pass Thru  8:15am to 3:05pm

  Nov 30 thru Dec 2, Friday thru Sunday, DR. PORTER Competition - NO Club Ice

  Dec 16, Sunday,  Holiday Exhibition & Family Skate  12:15pm  to 4:05pm

                                                                   Dec 20, Thursday,  Last Day of Fall Club Ice Schedule

FALL 2018 ICE CONTRACT &   SCHEDULE     Tuesday Sept. 4, to Thursday Dec 20, 2018

FALL CALENDAR

FALL CONTRACTS  may be paid in 2 parts.  First payment must be at least 50% and 

paid on submission of contract.  Balance is due Monday October 22nd.                                                             

$25 late fee if not paid on time.

Test Dates 
 

Sept 24, 2018 Mon 8:15am-2pm: apps due Sept 12th 
Nov 6, 2018 Tues 8:15am-2pm: apps due Oct 23rd  

Dec 10, 2018 Mon 8:15am-2pm: apps due Nov 26th 
 
 

 
 

Skaters Name:___________________________________ 
 
 
 

EMail:__________________________________ _______ 
 
 

 

CONTRACT & PAY ONLINE  AT  annarborfsc.org 
REGISTRATION DEADLINE IS 5PM on September 14, 2018. 

Late fee of $25.00 will be assessed for ice contracted after September 14th. 
There will be a $10 Admin Fee assessed for each contract submitted as well as each time there are 

additions or changes to an existing contract. 
 

GOOD NEWS !!  FALL 2018 ICE CONTRACT  DISCOUNTS 
Skaters contracting for 4 or more sessions of Club Ice per week are eligible for discounts. 

Discounts start at 8% for 4 contracted sessions and increase by 2 percentage points for every 
additional session contracted. Maximum 40% discount. 
 EXAMPLE:  6 contracted sessions/week  = 12% discount.  15 contracted sessions/week  =  30% 
discount. 


